ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION @ 25°C
Part
Number
Marking
(XYYY)
Inductance
Inductance
Tolerance (%)

resistance
Inductance range from 3.9 to 1000 micro H
RoHS compliant
DCR
(mW)
Typ
Test
Frequency
(kHz)
Idc
(A)
Max
Self-resonant
Frequency
(MHz) Typ
UIT1126M-3R9F 3.9 ±20
17100
10100 12 M3R995
UIT1126M-680F
UIT1126M-102F
68
1000
15010
200010
3
0.8
2.5
0.7
M680
M102
5
0.85
UIT1126M-5R6F 5.6 ±20
35100
8 M5R683
UIT1126M-101F
UIT1126M-152F
100
1500
30010
400010
M101
M152
3.5
0.79
UIT1126M-100F 10
5010
5 M10065
UIT1126M-151F
UIT1126M-332F
150
3300
50010
800010
1.8
0.5
M151
M332
2.5
0.46
UIT1126M-150F 15
7010
4 M15055
UIT1126M-331F
UIT1126M-682F
330
6800
100010
1200010
1.4
0.35
M331
M682
2
0.36
UIT1126M-330F 33
10010
3.5 M3307
UIT1126M-681F
UIT1126M-103F